
BRYCE BIDLEMAN

DIAMOND TESTING

CONVENTIONAL

JOHN RIEDL

RECOVERY: 20' MUDDY OIL

D1255

GENERAL INFORMATION

Company:

Contact:

Phone: Fax: e-mail:

Client Information:

Well Information:

Site Information:

Phone: Fax: e-mail:

Contact:

Operator:

Name:

Location-Surface:

Location-Downhole:

THIEL "A" UNIT 1-12

Test Information:

Company:

Representative:

Supervisor:

Test Type: Job Number:

Test Unit:

Start Date: Start Time:

End Date: End Time:

Report Date: Prepared By:

Qualified By:Remarks:

MIKE KIDWELL

MIKE KIDWELL

2012/11/26 JOHN RIEDL

MIKE KIDWELL

TRANS PACIFIE OIL CORP

TRANS PACIFIC OIL CORP

S12/11S/19W

2012/11/26 00:30:00

2012/11/25 18:00:00
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THIEL "A" UNIT 1-12

30046 Time

30
04

6 
P

re
ss

ur
e 

, p
si

(a
) 30046 T

em
perature , °F

18:00
2012/11/25

19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00 0:00
11/26

1:00

0

700

1400

2100

2800

3500

0

50

100

150

200

250

p = 11.39

p = 14.34

p = 13.35

p = 17.49

p = 250.73 p = 226.72

p = 1657.11p = 1663.14

Temp = 102.10

TRANS PACIFIE OIL CORP
Start Test Date: 2012/11/25
Final Test Date: 2012/11/26

THIEL "A" UNIT 1-12
Formation: DST #4 LKC "J"

Job Number: D1255
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